Greifensteiner

Préazisionsgewehr 100 m
10 Schuss in 10 minuten

Regionalwertung

ID Name
14 Hertwig Jurgen
2 Richter Maik
6 Roscher Jens
12 Zierke Roger
15 Seenig Danilo
11 Forberger Frank
1 Kuge Gunter
3 Teichert Hartmut
7 Weinhold Rico
s Pauli André
13 Findeisen Ulrich
9 Schoénherr Jens
10 Neuber Peter
16 Walzel Thomas
5 Baldauf Ingo
4 Worotnik Pierre

Schitzen-und Jagerverein e.V.

Schonfeld,den

Verein

BDMP
GSJV
GSJV
SG Sosa
SV GRW
PDMP
Schl. SV
SV Sch.
GSJV
SV GRW
SV Wdf.
SV GRW
PDMP
EBL
GRW
0OSG

23.11.2019

Ringzahl

99
92
92
88
87
86
84
77
73
71
66
65
59
58
55
21

16 Starts davon 16 in Wertung ( bei Nachschiessen geht nur das letzte Ergebniss in die Wertung )



